
Frank Krakowski
SENIOR
UNIVERSITY RECORDHOLDER — 50 FREE, 
200 FREE RELAY, 200 MEDLEY RELAY
2003 ALL-BIG EAST — 200 MEDLEY RELAY

Frank Krakowski
SENIOR
UNIVERSITY RECORDHOLDER — 50 FREE, 
200 FREE RELAY, 200 MEDLEY RELAY
2003 ALL-BIG EAST — 200 MEDLEY RELAY

Matt Bertke
SENIOR CAPTAIN
UNIVERSITY RECORDHOLDER — 800 FREE RELAY
2004 ALL-BIG EAST — 800 FREE RELAY

Matt Bertke
SENIOR CAPTAIN
UNIVERSITY RECORDHOLDER — 800 FREE RELAY
2004 ALL-BIG EAST — 800 FREE RELAY
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2004-05 SCHEDULE
Date Day Opponent Site Time

October 1 Friday EVANSVILLE Rolfs Aquatic Center 4:00 p.m.

October 1 Friday DENNIS STARK RELAYS Rolfs Aquatic Center 6:30 p.m.

October 29 Friday at Utah Salt Lake City, Utah 5:00 p.m.

October 30 Saturday at Brigham Young Provo, Utah Noon

November 5 Friday at Iowa Iowa City, Iowa 5:00 p.m.

November 12 Friday PITTSBURGH, MICHIGAN STATE Rolfs Aquatic Center 5:00 p.m.

November 19-20 Fri.-Sat. at Louisville Louisville, Ky. 5 p.m./9 a.m./2 p.m.

December 2-4 Thurs.-Sat. NOTRE DAME INVITATIONAL Rolfs Aquatic Center 10:00 a.m./6:30 p.m.

January 8 Saturday at Ireland National Team Dublin, Ireland 4:00 p.m.

January 22 Saturday NORTHWESTERN Rolfs Aquatic Center 2:00 p.m.

January 28 Friday at Cleveland State, vs. Canisius Cleveland, Ohio 5:00 p.m.

January 29 Saturday at St. Bonaventure St. Bonaventure, N.Y. Noon

February 5 Saturday at Oakland Rochester, Mich. 2:00 p.m.

Feb. 17-19 Thurs.-Sat. at BIG EAST Championships East Meadow, N.Y. 10:30 a.m./6:00 p.m.

March 11-12 Fri.-Sat. at NCAA Zone C Diving Championships West Lafayette, Ind. TBA

March 24-26 Thurs.-Sat. at NCAA Championships Minneapolis, Minn. Noon/7:00 p.m.

All times are local.

Drew Pittman
SENIOR

Drew Pittman
SENIOR

David Moisan
SENIOR
2004 BIG EAST RUNNER-UP — 400 IM
ROLFS AQUATIC CENTER RECORDHOLDER — 400 IM

David Moisan
SENIOR
2004 BIG EAST RUNNER-UP — 400 IM
ROLFS AQUATIC CENTER RECORDHOLDER — 400 IM


